
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 
Subject: 

Hi Peter, 

Catherine Aguilar [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
2/1/2019 10:08:04 AM 
ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org 
Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

FW: IBEC: ADEIR Bundle 2, Part 2 

Forwarding you Bundle 2 for Eloy and Boytrese. 
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Catherine Aguilar 
Environmental Policy and Planning Associate 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
Office: 213-315-2121 ext 106 
Cell: 562-900-5270 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. If you are not the addressee 
you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and 
immediately delete this message from your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for 
reasons other than approved business purposes. 

From: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com> 

Sent: Friday, February 1, 2019 10:02 AM 

To: Perla Solis <perla@trifiletticonsulting.com> 

Cc: Catherine Aguilar <catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com> 

Subject: FW: IBEC: ADEIR Bundle 2, Part 2 

From: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 

Sent: Friday, January 18, 2019 2:55 PM 

To: Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (t':!.!.~! . .@5.::9.b..1.f.!.!J.rl.§.~Y: .. ~;gx!.!) <.t.Y..'.§.@.f.9.J?.l.~.o..V.l.~Y'.~.:.;9.r.D.>; Daniel Gershwin -
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) <dgershwin@lcoblentzlaw,com>; Robert Hodil 

(rhodil@coblentzlaw.corn) <rhodil@coblentzlaw.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@rncadvise.corn) 

<f~.§?.!.!.D.!.?.@.C.!.f.~.~-!Y.!.?.~.,.f.QL!.!.>; Lo re n Montgomery ( [.QE§?.D.@L!.!.£§.0.Y.i.?.f.:.f.9..!.!:3.l < l.9L0.G.@.!.!:3.f~.~~.9.Y..'.?.§?.,_;9.r.D. >; Gerard M cCa 11 um 
<gmccallurn@wilsonrneanv.com>; CHolmguist@wilsonmeany.com 

Cc: Mindy Wi I cox Cmw.!.L(.Q.~@.f.i.tv.9..f!.nglg_w.qg_g_,q_r.g) <r.!J.Wi.l.f.9..?S.@.;_iJ.Y.9.f.L!'m!g.w.gg_g_,.9..rn>; Ti ff any wright 
(twright@rmmenvirnlaw,com) <twright@rmmenvirnlaw,com>; Whit Manley <WManley@trnmenvirnla1N,com>; Lisa 

Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting,com>; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoccom>; Addie Farrell </\Farrell@esassoc.com> 

Subject: IBEC: ADEIR Bundle 2, Part 2 

Applicant Team, 

The second and final portion of the second bundle of IBEC Administrative Draft EIR sections are linked below. The links 

will expire in 14 days, so be sure to access the files and save the files appropriately. If you have any questions about this 

information, or trouble accessing the files, please let me know. 



Thanks, 
Christina 

?..:.Q .. .P.r..9..i.Q.~.tQ.Q.?..~.r..i.P.t.!.9.n. .. J::l?::l;!_,_ct.Q.(~. J 

3.13 Public Services 1-16-19.docx, 
3.15 Utilities and Service Systems 1·16·19,docx, 

3..!.~.!.!.9.l.~ . .?. .. 0.F~.Pb.!.£?.:X!.P. 


